Honda Indy 200 at Mid-Ohio

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course - 2.258 mile(s)

July 19, 2008

Results of Session (Qualifications Round 3 / Firestone Fast 6)
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Driver Name C/E/T
Castroneves, Helio D/H/F
Briscoe, Ryan D/H/F
Andretti, Marco D/H/F
Wilson, Justin D/H/F
Kanaan, Tony D/H/F
Dixon, Scott D/H/F

Time
01:07.2480
01:07.2657
01:07.4107
01:07.5442
01:07.5750
01:07.5930

Speed
120.878
120.846
120.586
120.348
120.293
120.261

Best Lap Laps
4 7
7 8
4 7
4 7
4 6
4 9

(C)hassis: D=Dallara, P=Panoz | (E)ngine: H=Honda | (T)ire: F=Firestone
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