

Honda Indy 200 at Mid-Ohio Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course - 2.258 mile(s) July 19, 2008



Results of Session (Qualifications Round 3 / Firestone Fast 6)

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Car</u>	<u>Driver Name</u>	<u>C/E/T</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Speed</u>	Best Lap	<u>Laps</u>
1	3	Castroneves, Helio	D/H/F	01:07.2480	120.878	4	7
2	6	Briscoe, Ryan	D/H/F	01:07.2657	120.846	7	8
3	26	Andretti, Marco	D/H/F	01:07.4107	120.586	4	7
4	02	Wilson, Justin	D/H/F	01:07.5442	120.348	4	7
5	11	Kanaan, Tony	D/H/F	01:07.5750	120.293	4	6
6	9	Dixon, Scott	D/H/F	01:07.5930	120.261	4	9